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Category Organization Name
Public Facilities & Entities Round Rock ISD
Public Facilities & Entities Austin Independent School District
Public Facilities & Entities Austin Independent School District
Public Facilities & Entities Austin Independent School District
Public Facilities & Entities Austin Independent School District
Public Facilities & Entities Austin Independent School District
Public Facilities & Entities Austin Independent School District
Public Facilities & Entities Austin Independent School District
Public Facilities & Entities Austin Independent School District
Public Facilities & Entities Austin Independent School District
Public Facilities & Entities Austin Independent School District
Public Facilities & Entities Austin Independent School District
Public Facilities & Entities Austin Independent School District
Public Facilities & Entities Austin Independent School District



Note Site Address
Westwood High School 12400 Mellow Meadow Dr
Akins High 10701 S 1st St
Anderson High 8403 Mesa Dr
Ann Richards School 2206 Prather Ln
Austin High 1715 W Cesar Chavez St
Bowie High 4103 W Slaughter Ln
Crockett 5601 Manchaca Rd
Eastside Memorial 1012 Arthur Stiles Rd
Garza 1600 Chicon St
Lanier 1201 Payton Gin Rd
LBJ High School / Liberal Arts & Sciences 7309 Lazy Creek Dr
McCallum High 5600 Sunshine Dr
Reagan High 7104 Berkman Dr
Travis High 1211 E Oltorf St



Principal Email Address
Laurelyn Arterbury Laurelyn_Arterbury@roundrockisd.org
Daniel Girard daniel.girard@austinisd.org
Donna Houser donna.houser@austinisd.org
Jeanne Goka jeanne.goka-dubose@austinisd.org
Sandy Compian Sandy.Compian@austinisd.org
Stephen Kane Stephen.Kane@austinisd.org
Craig Shapiro craig.shapiro@austinisd.org
Bryan Miller Bryan.Miller@austinisd.org
Dr. Linda Webb linda.webb@austinisd.org
Ryan Hopkins Ryan.Hopkins@austinisd.org
Sheila Henry Sheila.Henry@austinisd.org
Michael Garrison Michael.Garrison@austinisd.org
Anabel Garza Anabel.garza@austinisd.org
Ty Davidson Ty.Davidson@austinisd.org



Phone Number

(512)841-9905
512-414-2538
(512) 414-3236
(512) 414-2505

(512) 414-5810
414-8604
(512) 414-7402

512-414-7505
(512) 414-7975
(512) 414-7789


